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PRODUCT DATA SHEET –HANDY WIPES

CHEEKY PANDA SUSTAINABLE BAMBOO 
HANDY WIPES

Product features

Product Specifications

Shelf Ready Unit

The Cheeky Panda’s Handy Wipes are a 
pocket-sized way to clean any mess (from 
dirty hands to snotty noses) quickly and 
effectively. 
Made with FSC certified sustainable Bamboo.
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Pallet

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK palletcases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 16

5

80

SRU width

SRU depth

SRU height

SRU weight

packs per SRU

SRU  material

SRU barcode

95mm

195mm

150mm

1140g

12

cardboard

15060561630193

wipes per pack

gross weight per pack

sheet width

sheet length

pack height

12

86g

155mm 

195mm

145mm

pack width

pack length

90mm

15mm

PACK SKU  CODE – HAN DW
SRU SKU  CODE – HAN DWMUL12
CASE SKU CODE - HAN DWMUL12X6

pack material PET + OPP + PE

LCA per 
unit (kg)

0.11

Packaging

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

SRUs per case

case material

case barcode

205mm

305mm

325mm

7500g

6

cardboard

25060561630190

pack barcode 5060561630196

INGREDIENTS: Aqua, Gluconolactone, Sodium Benzoate, Calcium Gluconate, Aloe barbadensis leaf juice, Apple extract.

• With 12 wipes per pack, each wipe is made from FSC certified bamboo

• Certified by the Vegan Society and Cruelty Free International

• Kind to skin, dermatologically tested, made with 99% pure water

• Wipes made from biodegradable bamboo fibres, containing no plastic, fully recyclable packaging

• Click product video for more details: https://youtu.be/p-ajgo-0aMA?si=hKfJXVmtNdx5oM-Z

https://youtu.be/p-ajgo-0aMA?si=hKfJXVmtNdx5oM-Z
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