CHEEKY PANDA SUSTAINABLE BAMBOO HANDY WIPES

The Cheeky Panda's Handy Wipes are a pocket-sized way to clean any mess (from dirty hands to snotty noses) quickly and effectively.

Made with FSC certified sustainable Bamboo.



LCA per unit (kg)

0.11



PACK SKU CODE – HAN DW SRU SKU CODE – HAN DW MUL12 CASE SKU CO DE - HAN DW MUL12X6

Product features

- With 12 wipes per pack, each wipe is made from FSC certified bamboo
- Certified by the Vegan Society and Cruelty Free International
- Kind to skin, dermatologically tested, made with 99% pure water
- · Wipes made from biodegradable bamboo fibres, containing no plastic, fully recyclable packaging
- Click product video for more details: https://youtu.be/p-ajgo-0aMA?si=hKfJXVmtNdx5oM-Z

INGREDIENTS: Aqua, Gluconolactone, Sodium Benzoate, Calcium Gluconate, Aloe barbadensis leaf juice, Apple extract.

Product Specifications

wipes per pack	12	pack width	90mm
gross weight per pack	86g	pack length	15mm
sheet width	155mm	pack material	PET + OPP + PE
sheet length	195mm	pack barcode	5060561630196
pack height	145mm		

Shelf Ready Unit

SRU width	95mm
SRU depth	195mm
SRU height	150mm
SRU weight	1140g
packs per SRU	12
SRU material	cardboard
SRU barcode	15060561630193

Packaging

case width	205mm	
case depth	305mm	
case height	325mm	
case weight	7500g	
SRUs per case	6	
case material	cardboard	
case barcode	25060561630190	

Dallat

ranet			
cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size	16	cases per pallet on UK pallet	80
layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size	5		